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TOTAL FLOOR AREA
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Bed 1
Bed 2
Bed 3
Bed 4
Alfresco
Study

40x3.5
3.0x29
3.0x29
3.0x3.0
3.8x3.6
26x2.3
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Activity
Media
Meals
Kitchen
Living
Garage

3.0x29
3.55%x3.5
42x26
27x24
45x%x3.6
58x58
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LARGER LIVING / SMALLER BED 1 OPTION
Increase the living area by 400mm WALK IN PANTRY UPGRADE
- reducing the length of bed 1 + stone bench + overhead cupboards
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